Provvedimenti di rimborso TASI

Anno
2015
2015
2014
2015

Num

1
2
3
4

D. Avviso
23/05/2016
23/05/2016
03/06/2016
03/06/2016

Oggetto
Awviso di rimborso e/o compensazione
Avviso di rimborso e/o compensazione
Awviso di rimborso e/o compensazione
Avviso di rimborso e/o compensazione

Emesso
-167,00
-283,00
-117,00
-116,00



	rptgestioneprovvedimenti

