Provvedimenti di rimborso TASI

Anno	Num.	D. Avviso	Oggetto	Emesso
2015	1	23/05/2016	Avviso di rimborso e/o compensazione	-167,00
2015	2	23/05/2016	Avviso di rimborso e/o compensazione	-283,00
2014	3	03/06/2016	Avviso di rimborso e/o compensazione	-117,00
2015	4	03/06/2016	Avviso di rimborso e/o compensazione	-116,00